VARSITY =~

Admission Preparation With AAP

Routine Of Week-01,02,03

» Practice Exam

> Course Materials Live Class Live Exam
Time : 7 PM Time : 8 PM Time : 8AM-11.59PM
P-01 03/01/2023(Tuesday) 03/01/2023(Tuesday) 06/01/2023(Friday)
C-01 06/01/2023(Friday) 06/01/2023(Friday) 08/01/2023(Sunday)
M-01 08/01/2023(Sunday) 08/01/2023(Sunday) 10/01/2022(Tuesday)
B-01 10/01/2023(Tuesday) 10/01/2023(Tuesday) 12/01/2023(Thursday)
Weekly Exam-01: P-01+C-01+M-01+B-01+Ban,E-01(W-01) — 14/01/2023(Saturday)
P-02 15/01/2023(Sunday) 15/01/2023(Sunday) 17/01/2023(Tuesday)
C-02 17/01/2023(Tuesday) 17/01/2023(Tuesday) 19/01/2023(Thursday)
M-02 19/01/2023(Thursday) 19/01/2023(Thursday) 21/01/2023(Saturday)
B-02 21/01/2023(Saturday) 22/01/2023(Sunday) 23/01/2023(Monday)
Weekly Exam-02: P-02+C-02+M-02+B-02+Ban,E-01(W-02) — 25/01/2023(Wednesday)
P-03 26/01/2023(Thursday) 26/01/2023(Thursday) 28/01/2023(Saturday)
C-03 28/01/2023(Saturday) 28/01/2023(Saturday) 30/01/2023(Monday)
M-03 30/01/2023(Monday) 30/01/2023(Monday) 01/02/2023(Wednesday)
B-03 01/02/2023(Wednesday) 01/02/2023(Wednesday) 03/02/2023(Friday)

Weekly Exam-03: P-03+C-03+M-03+B-03+Ban,E-02(W-03) — 05/02/2023(Sunday)

Marks Distribution

Marks & Time

Exam Time

Exam Type

MCQ = 20x1 =20

(Phy=10,Chem=10,Math=10,Bio=10)

T (FC IR0 By SoIIeT [z (ol S AN AIEA/B AN < AT #A1=d |

Practice Exam Written = 2Question 20 Marks || 15 Minutes Always Open
Daily Exam MCQ = 50x1 =50 50 Marks || 30 Minutes 8 AM-11.59PM
e MCQ=60x1=60
(Phy=15,Chem=15,Math=15,Bio=15) .
. 100 Marks || 90 Minutes
Weekly Exam o Written = 16x2.5 = 40 8 AM-11.59PM
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VARSITY ™

Admission Preparation With AAP

TOPIC Details Of Week - 01,02,03

Topic Topic Details

JYIT-0d ; (ST TolR ¢ AT (5% @)
P-01
TLT-0R : (B3 (HF “1@)
P-02 GL-08 : [CO F@fwyl (ST “1q)
b.03 qYIT-0¢ : F&, *f& 8 FIo! (5T 2[@)
-0 : TFY 8 AGFH (ST @)
C-01 FLIT-0R ; BAMS AR (ST 71@)
C-02 TGF-00 : G AAALS 43 @ ARATS T (57 7))
C-03 QLIT-09 : AfATIdNS T (T +19)
M-01 QLIF-09 ; FAFACEA (3 Q)
M-02 KF-08 : 8 (5 Q)
GR-ob ; farrfifes Tgere (53 @)
M-03 TYR-09 : WIS € RIIF (@R fQrieffes gqare (37 #@)
qYid-0q : ode  faEaiifes Fioa ¢ o ANFae(T 7@)
B-01 TLT-0) : (FIF € G 5 (5T 2[@)
QYIT-0R : (P O (5T #9)
B-02
qPT-08 : TG (SN 2[@)
e qPF-0d : AAF [foxe! ¢ R (3 2@)
qYIF-0R ; AN ARMDIS(I2Y ¢ TFFETe) (37 *1@)
E-1.1 Parts of Speech
Week-01
E-1.2 Number
E-01
E-1.3 Gender
Week-02 -~
E-1.4 Preposition
E-2.1 Tense, Conditionals
E-02 | Week-03 ; N
E-2.2 Verb, Right Form of Verbs, Modal Auxiliaries
w7 Srefafoer
E-01 Week-Ol &’QN "i@ ﬁ\? : mﬁﬁsa ﬁ : QSQITW
e :}T%?TT\W@WW JIEET O, A, /i 8 3, o-g 8 77 {4,
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1 e Wy AN eetet
el EIE ot
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ICT-01 Week-01 TLIT-0>=IT @ T (A FS
JCT e Week-02 TYIIA-0R=TTH! FATF* 8 FFEHE o eFL
ICT-03 Week-03 SLII-00=AT “I@fe
1Q i e w2y, RRmyeRetce 1 oy
1Q-01 Week-01 ARCFNOS [T @ AR, TCA TP el 1% Jemsize, [ore T=eas &%
ST (JU)
1Q-02 Week-02 SRS, ABIR!, e ifdd 7 423,98 @ 753, oS q=raa o St (JnU)
1Q-03 Week-03 TRATR <R, B, WS @ vy, Praie ez wrel, f[efe I=ta e Sepeiew(CU)
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